:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10848804

Jan 16, 2025 - 06:46 (UTC)

In epoch 339,025 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1550845 - 0.019007743 ETH®
64.32 USD

2 1550846 - 0.019020037 ETH®
64.36 USD

3 1550847 - 0.019018795 ETH®
64.36 USD

4 1550848 - 0.018959692 ETH®
64.16 USD

S 1550849 - 0.019046687 ETH®
64.45 USD

6 1550850 - 0.019001115 ETH®
64.30 USD

7 1550851 - 0.019027110 ETH®
64.39 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/10848804
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/339025
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1550845
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1550846
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1550847
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1550848
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1550849
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1550850
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1550851
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Validator Id

1550852

1550853

1550854

1550855

1550856

1550857

1550858

1550859

1550860

Validator Id

1253163

Amount

- 0.019010563
64.33 USD

- 0.019009629
64.33 USD

- 0.019008309
64.32 USD

- 0.019011782
64.34 USD

- 0.018969691
64.19 USD

- 0.018927371
64.05 USD

- 0.018926238
64.05 USD

- 0.019033447
64.41 USD

- 0.019029722
64.40 USD

Amount

+ 0.045107222
152.65 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1550852
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1550853
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1550854
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1550855
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1550856
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1550857
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1550858
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1550859
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1550860
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/1253163

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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